
1. 65 Simon Ferson Paal LOOI 0:08:19 0:24:46 0:36:53 0:36:54 -- 1e Man 1e M35-
2. 110 Steven Genk MAES SQM Running 0:08:51 0:25:15 0:37:22 0:37:23 +28 2e Man 1e M35+
3. 47 Pieter Berben Oudsbergen MAES SQM Running 0:08:26 0:25:14 0:38:30 0:38:30 +1:36 3e Man 2e M35+
4. 2 Kevin Theys Tienen RCT atletiek 0:09:02 0:26:44 0:39:48 0:39:49 +2:55 4e Man 3e M35+
5. 56 Andries Aerts Wellen GS Running team 0:09:03 0:26:44 0:39:56 0:39:57 +3:03 5e Man 4e M35+
6. 27 Chriske Wouters Diest MAES SQM Running 0:08:59 0:26:33 0:40:07 0:40:07 +3:13 6e Man 1e M45+
7. 39 Robbe De Man Leuven 0:09:04 0:26:52 0:40:16 0:40:17 +3:23 7e Man 2e M35-
8. 42 Hans Vanden Boutersem MAES SQM Running 0:09:03 0:26:58 0:40:50 0:40:51 +3:57 8e Man 5e M35+
9. 34 Andy De Rooy Grobbendonk Coyote sports team 0:09:00 0:27:04 0:41:03 0:41:04 +4:09 9e Man 2e M45+
10. 9145 Pascal Van Alken Maes SQM Running Team 0:09:14 0:27:39 0:41:34 0:41:34 +4:40 10e Man 1e M55+
11. 16 Niels Rouvrois Borgloon 0:09:22 0:27:54 0:41:48 0:41:50 +4:55 11e Man 6e M35+
12. 52 Peter Maris Stokrooie Vach 0:09:31 0:28:20 0:42:26 0:42:26 +5:32 12e Man 2e M55+
13. 116 Sonja Vernikov Germany DCLA Halen 0:09:29 0:28:34 0:42:31 0:42:31 +5:37 1e Vrouw 1e V35-
14. 114 Leentje Hoeselt Hoeseltrun 0:09:57 0:28:45 0:42:42 0:42:44 +5:50 2e Vrouw 1e V35+
15. 1 Mathijs Bokken Zonhoven LLC 38'40" 0:09:39 0:28:45 0:42:55 0:42:57 +6:02 13e Man 3e M35-
16. 46 Klaartje Kennes Oud-Heverlee MAES SQM RUNNING 0:10:11 0:29:22 0:43:32 0:43:33 +6:39 3e Vrouw 2e V35+
17. 60 Jorden Van Hasselt VACH 0:09:47 0:29:16 0:43:41 0:43:42 +6:47 14e Man 4e M35-
18. 29 Rune Neeroeteren 0:10:01 0:29:35 0:43:55 0:43:57 +7:02 15e Man 5e M35-
19. 20 Jasper Claes Sint-Truiden 0:10:06 0:29:49 0:44:17 0:44:19 +7:25 16e Man 6e M35-
20. 82 Michael Byloos tongeren ZLTC 0:09:49 0:29:26 0:44:21 0:44:23 +7:29 17e Man 7e M35-
21. 9131 Michiel Vanholst Herk-de-Stad 0:09:40 0:29:50 0:44:47 0:44:48 +7:53 18e Man 8e M35-
22. 23 Bjorn Bleux Kermt Roadrunners Haspengouw 0:10:00 0:30:04 0:45:21 0:45:23 +8:29 19e Man 7e M35+
23. 125 Eric Waterschoot Lummen DCLA Halen 0:10:37 0:30:51 0:45:48 0:45:50 +8:55 20e Man 3e M55+
24. 74 Jean-Paul hasselt Vach 0:10:43 0:31:01 0:45:49 0:45:52 +8:58 21e Man 3e M45+
25. 9144 Siebe Lodewijckx Alken Iron Team Hasselt 0:10:02 0:30:21 0:45:56 0:45:58 +9:04 22e Man 9e M35-
26. 57 Chiel Poffé Herk-de-Stad MAES SQM Running 0:10:53 0:31:18 0:46:30 0:46:34 +9:39 23e Man 10e M35-
27. 76 Lieven Halen DCLA Halen 0:10:38 0:31:18 0:46:52 0:46:54 +10:00 24e Man 8e M35+
28. 31 James Motten Tongeren BOLT 0:11:12 0:31:52 0:47:06 0:47:14 +10:19 25e Man 9e M35+
29. 11 Levi Wolfs Vliermaal 0:10:05 0:31:52 0:47:11 0:47:14 +10:20 26e Man 11e M35-
30. 45 David Wiertz Borgloon Run TMC 0:10:58 0:32:07 0:47:12 0:47:15 +10:21 27e Man 4e M45+
31. 9141 Dirk Willems Herk-de-Stad TACT Sint-Truiden 0:10:42 0:31:42 0:47:38 0:47:40 +10:46 28e Man 4e M55+
32. 15 Chris Baerts Heusden-Zolde 0:11:05 0:32:08 0:47:37 0:47:42 +10:48 29e Man 5e M45+
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33. 24 Jolien Paal Maes sqm running team & 0:10:56 0:32:12 0:47:45 0:47:47 +10:52 4e Vrouw 2e V35-
34. 77 Luc Lodewijckx Zonhoven Roadrunners 0:11:09 0:32:18 0:47:45 0:47:47 +10:53 30e Man 5e M55+
35. 10 Johan Buntinx ALKEN 0:10:56 0:32:08 0:48:05 0:48:09 +11:15 31e Man 6e M45+
36. 9130 Piet Van Geel Hoeselt Hoeselt-Run 0:11:18 0:32:53 0:48:53 0:48:59 +12:05 32e Man 6e M55+
37. 55 Sven Raeymakers Borgloon 0:11:59 0:33:34 0:49:07 0:49:11 +12:17 33e Man 7e M45+
38. 84 Dirk Meyvisch Hasselt 0:11:19 0:33:10 0:49:28 0:49:30 +12:36 34e Man 1e M65+
39. 122 Jacky Michat Welkenraedt LAC Eupen 0:11:15 0:33:09 0:49:40 0:49:44 +12:50 35e Man 7e M55+
40. 53 Daniël Luts Engsbergen DCLA Halen 0:11:44 0:33:53 0:49:57 0:49:59 +13:04 36e Man 2e M65+
41. 93 Brecht Koninckx Wellen 0:11:09 0:33:32 0:50:07 0:50:13 +13:19 37e Man 12e M35-
42. 97 Bart Wouters Vliermaal Hoeselt Run 0:11:44 0:33:57 0:50:18 0:50:24 +13:29 38e Man 8e M45+
43. 98 Dimitri Driesen Alken Aca 0:11:44 0:33:55 0:50:21 0:50:25 +13:31 39e Man 9e M45+
44. 105 Ronny Vanhay Tongeren BOLT 0:11:44 0:33:40 0:50:30 0:50:38 +13:44 40e Man 10e M45+
45. 100 Luk Scheepers Hasselt Hoeselt Run 0:11:29 0:33:53 0:50:36 0:50:42 +13:47 41e Man 10e M35+
46. 112 Jeroen Alken 0:11:44 0:34:08 0:50:41 0:50:47 +13:52 42e Man 13e M35-
47. 121 Jochen Leeten Heppen 0:11:46 0:34:22 0:50:46 0:50:49 +13:55 43e Man 14e M35-
48. 28 Albert Tourinne (Lg.) Trakks 0:11:43 0:33:58 0:50:46 0:50:51 +13:56 44e Man 3e M65+
49. 19 Gilbert Sint-Truiden 0:11:29 0:34:06 0:51:00 0:51:03 +14:09 45e Man 8e M55+
50. 7 jan neven borgloon 0:12:07 0:34:43 0:51:09 0:51:19 +14:25 46e Man 11e M35+
51. 99 Sam Thewissen Hoeselt Hoeselt Run 0:12:03 0:35:09 0:51:17 0:51:23 +14:29 47e Man 12e M35+
52. 9138 Stefan Wellen Bokkerijdersteam 0:11:44 0:34:26 0:51:26 0:51:29 +14:35 48e Man 11e M45+
53. 9140 Fernandez Angel Vechmaal 0:12:02 0:35:09 0:51:44 0:51:48 +14:53 49e Man 9e M55+
54. 9143 Wouter Marcoen Geetbets 0:12:39 0:35:46 0:51:48 0:52:02 +15:07 50e Man 15e M35-
55. 9127 Katrien Stas Linkhout DCLA 0:12:08 0:35:02 0:51:57 0:52:02 +15:07 5e Vrouw 1e V45+
56. 9142 Sanne Marcoen Halen 0:12:38 0:35:47 0:51:56 0:52:09 +15:15 51e Man 16e M35-
57. 40 David Strauwen Borgloon 0:13:07 0:35:55 0:52:05 0:52:16 +15:21 52e Man 13e M35+
58. 119 Yvan De Graef Mechelen RAM 0:11:44 0:35:07 0:52:18 0:52:19 +15:25 53e Man 14e M35+
59. 85 Evy Van Hove Geel 0:11:44 0:35:08 0:52:18 0:52:20 +15:26 6e Vrouw 3e V35+
60. 72 Jeroen Achten Nieuwerkerken 0:12:26 0:35:28 0:52:27 0:52:37 +15:43 54e Man 17e M35-
61. 73 Julie Vangeel Hasselt GS Running Team 0:12:28 0:36:18 0:52:32 0:52:39 +15:44 7e Vrouw 3e V35-
62. 8 Erwin Pirs Diepenbeek 0:12:40 0:35:54 0:53:03 0:53:15 +16:21 55e Man 12e M45+
63. 51 Marietje Hasselt Vach 0:12:05 0:35:42 0:53:12 0:53:17 +16:22 8e Vrouw 4e V35+
64. 14 Ronny Tomsin Tongeren Hoeselt Run 0:12:09 0:35:49 0:53:17 0:53:22 +16:28 56e Man 13e M45+
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65. 103 Yannick Leeten Heusden-Zolde 0:12:11 0:35:41 0:53:18 0:53:24 +16:30 57e Man 18e M35-
66. 113 Patrick Vanaken Diepenbeek 0:12:30 0:36:11 0:53:28 0:53:33 +16:38 58e Man 10e M55+
67. 124 Nick Carolus Tongeren 0:12:12 0:36:17 0:53:31 0:53:33 +16:39 59e Man 19e M35-
68. 9136 Benny Jans Kortessem 0:12:30 0:36:03 0:53:27 0:53:37 +16:43 60e Man 11e M55+
69. 9128 Pieter Dodion Sint-Truiden 0:12:48 0:35:58 0:53:24 0:53:38 +16:43 61e Man 20e M35-
70. 9129 Olivier Van Den Velm 0:12:48 0:35:58 0:53:24 0:53:38 +16:43 62e Man 21e M35-
71. 78 Jeroen Tack Tongeren Bolt 0:12:42 0:36:20 0:53:47 0:53:54 +17:00 63e Man 15e M35+
72. 41 An Croughs Borgloon Run TMC 0:12:26 0:36:38 0:54:04 0:54:07 +17:12 9e Vrouw 5e V35+
73. 81 Lydia Moons aalst bij 0:12:14 0:36:30 0:54:13 0:54:16 +17:21 10e Vrouw 1e V55+
74. 61 Gert Elst Alken 0:12:21 0:36:15 0:54:19 0:54:24 +17:30 64e Man 14e M45+
75. 123 Joris Geurts Lanaken 0:12:39 0:37:02 0:54:18 0:54:27 +17:33 65e Man 16e M35+
76. 111 Davy Knapen Borgloon 0:12:12 0:36:17 0:54:24 0:54:27 +17:33 66e Man 17e M35+
77. 75 Annouschka Hasselt Vach 0:12:16 0:36:27 0:54:29 0:54:34 +17:39 11e Vrouw 2e V45+
78. 36 Kenny Plevoets Alken Roadrunners Haspengouw 0:13:10 0:37:37 0:54:26 0:54:34 +17:39 67e Man 18e M35+
79. 38 Raf Ernots Bilzen 0:12:16 0:35:57 0:54:35 0:54:40 +17:45 68e Man 19e M35+
80. 86 Leen Hechtel-Eksel 0:12:32 0:36:34 0:55:06 0:55:11 +18:17 12e Vrouw 2e V55+
81. 48 Frank Vangeel Stevoort Road Runners 0:13:13 0:37:38 0:55:21 0:55:30 +18:35 69e Man 15e M45+
82. 9126 Stephen Borgloon 0:12:49 0:37:13 0:55:21 0:55:30 +18:35 70e Man 20e M35+
83. 69 Jossy Vanhengel Wellen 0:12:17 0:36:59 0:55:47 0:55:56 +19:02 71e Man 16e M45+
84. 3 Martine Hermans Stokrooie 0:12:52 0:37:22 0:56:08 0:56:12 +19:18 13e Vrouw 3e V55+
85. 9139 Jo Jans Wellen Bokkerijdersteam 0:12:46 0:37:44 0:56:12 0:56:15 +19:21 72e Man 17e M45+
86. 49 Christel Hechtel 0:12:58 0:37:37 0:56:15 0:56:20 +19:26 14e Vrouw 3e V45+
87. 25 Kris Govaerts Sint-Truiden AC Alken 0:13:20 0:38:26 0:56:23 0:56:30 +19:36 73e Man 4e M65+
88. 37 Stefan Wellen 0:13:11 0:38:20 0:56:22 0:56:34 +19:40 74e Man 18e M45+
89. 64 Julien Ruyters Kleine-Spouwe Hoeselt Run 0:12:48 0:37:35 0:56:40 0:56:46 +19:52 75e Man 12e M55+
90. 106 Vera Verluyten TESSENDERL Looise 0:13:50 0:38:45 0:57:01 0:57:07 +20:13 15e Vrouw 4e V55+
91. 58 Martijn Hasselt ACA 0:13:29 0:38:52 0:57:11 0:57:19 +20:24 76e Man 21e M35+
92. 102 Gustaaf Peeters testelt 0:13:30 0:38:52 0:57:20 0:57:27 +20:33 77e Man 13e M55+
93. 63 Davy Nolmans Bilzen Hoeselt run 0:13:05 0:38:41 0:57:27 0:57:33 +20:39 78e Man 22e M35+
94. 43 Kristel Borgloon Hoeselt Run 0:12:48 0:38:40 0:57:45 0:57:51 +20:56 16e Vrouw 6e V35+
95. 44 Erwin Heymans Kermt Road runners haspengouw 0:14:10 0:39:45 0:58:15 0:58:24 +21:29 79e Man 14e M55+
96. 104 Thomas Heers 0:12:28 0:37:54 0:58:16 0:58:27 +21:32 80e Man 22e M35-
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97. 120 Willy Cortleven Riemst Mergellopers Riemst 0:13:37 0:39:05 0:58:27 0:58:35 +21:40 81e Man 5e M65+
98. 115 Bjorn Goffin Hoeselt 0:12:45 0:38:20 0:58:35 0:58:49 +21:55 82e Man 19e M45+
99. 66 Sam Mondelaers Loppem 0:13:30 0:39:12 0:58:42 0:58:53 +21:58 83e Man 23e M35+
100. 68 Pieter De meyer Kortenaken Dcla halen 0:13:03 0:39:13 0:58:52 0:58:55 +22:00 84e Man 24e M35+
101. 67 Roos Dasque Kersbeek-misk Dcla halen 0:13:04 0:39:13 0:58:52 0:58:55 +22:00 17e Vrouw 7e V35+
102. 9132 Jos Grouwels Sint-Truiden 0:14:08 0:40:34 0:58:54 0:59:02 +22:08 85e Man 6e M65+
103. 59 Marc Buekers Zonhoven Z.A.C. 0:13:55 0:39:27 0:58:55 0:59:05 +22:10 86e Man 7e M65+
104. 9133 Valère Vrijsen Zonhoven ZAC 0:14:09 0:40:35 0:58:59 0:59:09 +22:14 87e Man 15e M55+
105. 94 danny zwerts ALKEN aca alken 0:14:14 0:40:39 0:59:44 0:59:52 +22:57 88e Man 16e M55+
106. 9125 Cindy Francois Tongeren Bolt Tongeren 0:13:58 0:40:34 0:59:58 1:00:05 +23:11 18e Vrouw 4e V45+
107. 62 Katleen Moors Bilzen hoeselt run 0:13:26 0:39:53 1:00:32 1:00:42 +23:48 19e Vrouw 5e V45+
108. 9135 Robby Coenen Wellen 0:13:05 0:39:16 1:00:39 1:00:43 +23:48 89e Man 20e M45+
109. 32 Jos Polders Herk de Stad ACA 0:14:14 0:40:34 1:00:36 1:00:44 +23:50 90e Man 8e M65+
110. 26 Maja Van Zand Sint-Truiden AC Alken 0:14:08 0:41:06 1:00:41 1:00:48 +23:53 20e Vrouw 1e V65+
111. 50 Anne-Sophie Hasselt SLH ACA 0:14:08 0:41:06 1:00:53 1:01:00 +24:06 21e Vrouw 8e V35+
112. 70 Claudia Bilt 0:13:33 0:40:33 1:00:53 1:01:02 +24:07 22e Vrouw 9e V35+
113. 12 Kris Coenen Wellen bokkerijdersteam 0:13:17 0:40:27 1:01:11 1:01:18 +24:24 91e Man 25e M35+
114. 30 David Coenen Rummen 0:13:36 0:40:40 1:01:50 1:01:54 +25:00 92e Man 21e M45+
115. 92 johnny loix nieuwerkerken nieuwerkerken 0:14:08 0:41:06 1:02:11 1:02:21 +25:27 93e Man 17e M55+
116. 9124 Sebastian Tongeren Bolt Tongeren 0:14:00 0:41:24 1:02:24 1:02:31 +25:36 94e Man 22e M45+
117. 5 Robrecht Tits Borgloon 0:15:19 0:45:14 1:02:44 1:02:55 +26:00 95e Man 23e M35-
118. 54 Jean Pierre Veldwezelt 0:14:35 0:42:24 1:02:48 1:02:56 +26:02 96e Man 9e M65+
119. 22 Robert Brandts Maastricht 0:14:44 0:42:35 1:02:52 1:03:04 +26:10 97e Man 26e M35+
120. 21 ine timmermans Borgloon 0:14:44 0:42:35 1:02:53 1:03:05 +26:10 23e Vrouw 10e V35+
121. 9134 Greta Alken 0:14:51 0:42:33 1:03:12 1:03:24 +26:30 24e Vrouw 5e V55+
122. 83 Claire valkeneers Hasselt 0:15:14 0:43:08 1:03:16 1:03:28 +26:34 25e Vrouw 6e V55+
123. 90 Wouter Coenen Borgloon 0:13:55 0:41:55 1:03:22 1:03:30 +26:35 98e Man 24e M35-
124. 118 Wim Vanheusden Hasselt 0:14:22 0:42:38 1:03:37 1:03:45 +26:51 99e Man 27e M35+
125. 117 Els Wijnants Sint-Katelijne- 0:14:47 0:43:07 1:03:45 1:03:55 +27:01 26e Vrouw 11e V35+
126. 18 Ellen Boulet Wellen 0:14:49 0:43:35 1:04:57 1:05:08 +28:14 27e Vrouw 12e V35+
127. 17 Linde Natens Zoutleeuw 0:14:49 0:43:35 1:04:57 1:05:08 +28:14 28e Vrouw 4e V35-
128. 101 Kenji Peeters Herk-de-Stad 0:15:18 0:44:50 1:05:23 1:05:31 +28:36 100e Man 25e M35-
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129. 71 Leentje Hasselt VACH 0:15:24 0:43:59 1:05:41 1:05:52 +28:58 29e Vrouw 6e V45+
130. 108 Rutger Meekers Alken 0:15:15 0:45:26 1:07:04 1:07:17 +30:22 101e Man 26e M35-
131. 109 Dorien Hendrix Alken 0:15:14 0:45:26 1:07:04 1:07:17 +30:22 30e Vrouw 5e V35-
132. 6 Lore Albert Borgloon 0:15:19 0:46:03 1:09:23 1:09:34 +32:40 31e Vrouw 6e V35-
133. 107 Magali Swennen Wellen 0:15:33 0:46:28 1:09:56 1:10:07 +33:13 32e Vrouw 13e V35+
134. 87 Jelle Cunen Tongeren 0:15:25 0:47:18 1:11:10 1:11:21 +34:27 102e Man 27e M35-
135. 88 Marciano Van 0:15:25 0:47:18 1:11:10 1:11:21 +34:27 103e Man 28e M35-
136. 33 Peter Beirinckx Riemst 0:16:15 0:47:52 1:11:14 1:11:25 +34:31 104e Man 18e M55+
137. 13 leo roosen hasselt 0:20:16 0:58:32 1:26:35 1:26:52 +49:58 105e Man 10e M65+
138. 91 Hans Housen Wellen 0:13:51 0:41:28
139. 9137 Sammy Hasselt Vach 0:10:44
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Mannen <35
1. 65 Simon Ferson LOOI 0:08:19 0:24:46 0:36:53 0:36:54 -- 1e Man 1e M35-
2. 39 Robbe De Man Leuven 0:09:04 0:26:52 0:40:16 0:40:17 +3:23 7e Man 2e M35-
3. 1 Mathijs Bokken LLC 38'40" 0:09:39 0:28:45 0:42:55 0:42:57 +6:02 13e Man 3e M35-
4. 60 Jorden Van VACH 0:09:47 0:29:16 0:43:41 0:43:42 +6:47 14e Man 4e M35-
5. 29 Rune Drijkoningen Neeroeteren 0:10:01 0:29:35 0:43:55 0:43:57 +7:02 15e Man 5e M35-
6. 20 Jasper Claes Sint-Truiden 0:10:06 0:29:49 0:44:17 0:44:19 +7:25 16e Man 6e M35-
7. 82 Michael Byloos ZLTC 0:09:49 0:29:26 0:44:21 0:44:23 +7:29 17e Man 7e M35-
8. 9131 Michiel Vanholst Herk-de-Stad 0:09:40 0:29:50 0:44:47 0:44:48 +7:53 18e Man 8e M35-
9. 9144 Siebe Lodewijckx Iron Team Hasselt 0:10:02 0:30:21 0:45:56 0:45:58 +9:04 22e Man 9e M35-
10. 57 Chiel Poffé MAES SQM Running Team 0:10:53 0:31:18 0:46:30 0:46:34 +9:39 23e Man 10e M35-
11. 11 Levi Wolfs Vliermaal 0:10:05 0:31:52 0:47:11 0:47:14 +10:20 26e Man 11e M35-
12. 93 Brecht Koninckx Wellen 0:11:09 0:33:32 0:50:07 0:50:13 +13:19 37e Man 12e M35-
13. 112 Jeroen Wintmolders Alken 0:11:44 0:34:08 0:50:41 0:50:47 +13:52 42e Man 13e M35-
14. 121 Jochen Leeten Heppen 0:11:46 0:34:22 0:50:46 0:50:49 +13:55 43e Man 14e M35-
15. 9143 Wouter Marcoen Geetbets 0:12:39 0:35:46 0:51:48 0:52:02 +15:07 50e Man 15e M35-
16. 9142 Sanne Marcoen Halen 0:12:38 0:35:47 0:51:56 0:52:09 +15:15 51e Man 16e M35-
17. 72 Jeroen Achten Nieuwerkerken 0:12:26 0:35:28 0:52:27 0:52:37 +15:43 54e Man 17e M35-
18. 103 Yannick Leeten Heusden-Zolder 0:12:11 0:35:41 0:53:18 0:53:24 +16:30 57e Man 18e M35-
19. 124 Nick Carolus Tongeren 0:12:12 0:36:17 0:53:31 0:53:33 +16:39 59e Man 19e M35-
20. 9128 Pieter Dodion Sint-Truiden 0:12:48 0:35:58 0:53:24 0:53:38 +16:43 61e Man 20e M35-
21. 9129 Olivier Van Den Velm 0:12:48 0:35:58 0:53:24 0:53:38 +16:43 62e Man 21e M35-
22. 104 Thomas Antheunis Heers 0:12:28 0:37:54 0:58:16 0:58:27 +21:32 80e Man 22e M35-
23. 5 Robrecht Tits Borgloon 0:15:19 0:45:14 1:02:44 1:02:55 +26:00 95e Man 23e M35-
24. 90 Wouter Coenen Borgloon 0:13:55 0:41:55 1:03:22 1:03:30 +26:35 98e Man 24e M35-
25. 101 Kenji Peeters Herk-de-Stad 0:15:18 0:44:50 1:05:23 1:05:31 +28:36 100e Man 25e M35-
26. 108 Rutger Meekers Alken 0:15:15 0:45:26 1:07:04 1:07:17 +30:22 101e Man 26e M35-
27. 87 Jelle Cunen Tongeren 0:15:25 0:47:18 1:11:10 1:11:21 +34:27 102e Man 27e M35-
28. 88 Marciano Van Bosch 0:15:25 0:47:18 1:11:10 1:11:21 +34:27 103e Man 28e M35-
Vrouwen <35
1. 116 Sonja Vernikov DCLA Halen 0:09:29 0:28:34 0:42:31 0:42:31 +5:37 1e Vrouw 1e V35-
2. 24 Jolien Maes sqm running team & dcla 0:10:56 0:32:12 0:47:45 0:47:47 +10:52 4e Vrouw 2e V35-
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3. 73 Julie Vangeel GS Running Team 0:12:28 0:36:18 0:52:32 0:52:39 +15:44 7e Vrouw 3e V35-
4. 17 Linde Natens Zoutleeuw 0:14:49 0:43:35 1:04:57 1:05:08 +28:14 28e Vrouw 4e V35-
5. 109 Dorien Hendrix Alken 0:15:14 0:45:26 1:07:04 1:07:17 +30:22 30e Vrouw 5e V35-
6. 6 Lore Albert Borgloon 0:15:19 0:46:03 1:09:23 1:09:34 +32:40 31e Vrouw 6e V35-
Mannen 35-44
1. 110 Steven Heemskerk MAES SQM Running Team 0:08:51 0:25:15 0:37:22 0:37:23 +28 2e Man 1e M35+
2. 47 Pieter Berben MAES SQM Running Team 0:08:26 0:25:14 0:38:30 0:38:30 +1:36 3e Man 2e M35+
3. 2 Kevin Theys RCT atletiek 0:09:02 0:26:44 0:39:48 0:39:49 +2:55 4e Man 3e M35+
4. 56 Andries Aerts GS Running team 0:09:03 0:26:44 0:39:56 0:39:57 +3:03 5e Man 4e M35+
5. 42 Hans Vanden Bempt MAES SQM Running Team 0:09:03 0:26:58 0:40:50 0:40:51 +3:57 8e Man 5e M35+
6. 16 Niels Rouvrois Borgloon 0:09:22 0:27:54 0:41:48 0:41:50 +4:55 11e Man 6e M35+
7. 23 Bjorn Bleux Roadrunners Haspengouw 0:10:00 0:30:04 0:45:21 0:45:23 +8:29 19e Man 7e M35+
8. 76 Lieven Vanbergen DCLA Halen 0:10:38 0:31:18 0:46:52 0:46:54 +10:00 24e Man 8e M35+
9. 31 James Motten BOLT 0:11:12 0:31:52 0:47:06 0:47:14 +10:19 25e Man 9e M35+
10. 100 Luk Scheepers Hoeselt Run 0:11:29 0:33:53 0:50:36 0:50:42 +13:47 41e Man 10e M35+
11. 7 jan neven borgloon 0:12:07 0:34:43 0:51:09 0:51:19 +14:25 46e Man 11e M35+
12. 99 Sam Thewissen Hoeselt Run 0:12:03 0:35:09 0:51:17 0:51:23 +14:29 47e Man 12e M35+
13. 40 David Strauwen Borgloon 0:13:07 0:35:55 0:52:05 0:52:16 +15:21 52e Man 13e M35+
14. 119 Yvan De Graef RAM 0:11:44 0:35:07 0:52:18 0:52:19 +15:25 53e Man 14e M35+
15. 78 Jeroen Tack Bolt 0:12:42 0:36:20 0:53:47 0:53:54 +17:00 63e Man 15e M35+
16. 123 Joris Geurts Lanaken 0:12:39 0:37:02 0:54:18 0:54:27 +17:33 65e Man 16e M35+
17. 111 Davy Knapen Borgloon 0:12:12 0:36:17 0:54:24 0:54:27 +17:33 66e Man 17e M35+
18. 36 Kenny Plevoets Roadrunners Haspengouw 0:13:10 0:37:37 0:54:26 0:54:34 +17:39 67e Man 18e M35+
19. 38 Raf Ernots Bilzen 0:12:16 0:35:57 0:54:35 0:54:40 +17:45 68e Man 19e M35+
20. 9126 Stephen Reenaers Borgloon 0:12:49 0:37:13 0:55:21 0:55:30 +18:35 70e Man 20e M35+
21. 58 Martijn Droogmans ACA 0:13:29 0:38:52 0:57:11 0:57:19 +20:24 76e Man 21e M35+
22. 63 Davy Nolmans Hoeselt run 0:13:05 0:38:41 0:57:27 0:57:33 +20:39 78e Man 22e M35+
23. 66 Sam Mondelaers Loppem 0:13:30 0:39:12 0:58:42 0:58:53 +21:58 83e Man 23e M35+
24. 68 Pieter De meyer Dcla halen 0:13:03 0:39:13 0:58:52 0:58:55 +22:00 84e Man 24e M35+
25. 12 Kris Coenen bokkerijdersteam 0:13:17 0:40:27 1:01:11 1:01:18 +24:24 91e Man 25e M35+
26. 22 Robert Brandts Maastricht 0:14:44 0:42:35 1:02:52 1:03:04 +26:10 97e Man 26e M35+
27. 118 Wim Vanheusden Hasselt 0:14:22 0:42:38 1:03:37 1:03:45 +26:51 99e Man 27e M35+
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Vrouwen 35-44
1. 114 Leentje Hellemans Hoeseltrun 0:09:57 0:28:45 0:42:42 0:42:44 +5:50 2e Vrouw 1e V35+
2. 46 Klaartje Kennes MAES SQM RUNNING TEAM 0:10:11 0:29:22 0:43:32 0:43:33 +6:39 3e Vrouw 2e V35+
3. 85 Evy Van Hove Geel 0:11:44 0:35:08 0:52:18 0:52:20 +15:26 6e Vrouw 3e V35+
4. 51 Marietje Vach 0:12:05 0:35:42 0:53:12 0:53:17 +16:22 8e Vrouw 4e V35+
5. 41 An Croughs Run TMC 0:12:26 0:36:38 0:54:04 0:54:07 +17:12 9e Vrouw 5e V35+
6. 43 Kristel Lambrechts Hoeselt Run 0:12:48 0:38:40 0:57:45 0:57:51 +20:56 16e Vrouw 6e V35+
7. 67 Roos Dasque Dcla halen 0:13:04 0:39:13 0:58:52 0:58:55 +22:00 17e Vrouw 7e V35+
8. 50 Anne-Sophie Vliegen ACA 0:14:08 0:41:06 1:00:53 1:01:00 +24:06 21e Vrouw 8e V35+
9. 70 Claudia Vanhengel Bilt 0:13:33 0:40:33 1:00:53 1:01:02 +24:07 22e Vrouw 9e V35+
10. 21 ine timmermans Borgloon 0:14:44 0:42:35 1:02:53 1:03:05 +26:10 23e Vrouw 10e V35+
11. 117 Els Wijnants Sint-Katelijne-Waver 0:14:47 0:43:07 1:03:45 1:03:55 +27:01 26e Vrouw 11e V35+
12. 18 Ellen Boulet Wellen 0:14:49 0:43:35 1:04:57 1:05:08 +28:14 27e Vrouw 12e V35+
13. 107 Magali Swennen Wellen 0:15:33 0:46:28 1:09:56 1:10:07 +33:13 32e Vrouw 13e V35+
Mannen 45-54
1. 27 Chriske Wouters MAES SQM Running Team 0:08:59 0:26:33 0:40:07 0:40:07 +3:13 6e Man 1e M45+
2. 34 Andy De Rooy Coyote sports team 0:09:00 0:27:04 0:41:03 0:41:04 +4:09 9e Man 2e M45+
3. 74 Jean-Paul hollants Vach 0:10:43 0:31:01 0:45:49 0:45:52 +8:58 21e Man 3e M45+
4. 45 David Wiertz Run TMC 0:10:58 0:32:07 0:47:12 0:47:15 +10:21 27e Man 4e M45+
5. 15 Chris Baerts Heusden-Zolder 0:11:05 0:32:08 0:47:37 0:47:42 +10:48 29e Man 5e M45+
6. 10 Johan Buntinx ALKEN 0:10:56 0:32:08 0:48:05 0:48:09 +11:15 31e Man 6e M45+
7. 55 Sven Raeymakers Borgloon 0:11:59 0:33:34 0:49:07 0:49:11 +12:17 33e Man 7e M45+
8. 97 Bart Wouters Hoeselt Run 0:11:44 0:33:57 0:50:18 0:50:24 +13:29 38e Man 8e M45+
9. 98 Dimitri Driesen Aca 0:11:44 0:33:55 0:50:21 0:50:25 +13:31 39e Man 9e M45+
10. 105 Ronny Vanhay BOLT 0:11:44 0:33:40 0:50:30 0:50:38 +13:44 40e Man 10e M45+
11. 9138 Stefan Steegmans Bokkerijdersteam 0:11:44 0:34:26 0:51:26 0:51:29 +14:35 48e Man 11e M45+
12. 8 Erwin Pirs Diepenbeek 0:12:40 0:35:54 0:53:03 0:53:15 +16:21 55e Man 12e M45+
13. 14 Ronny Tomsin Hoeselt Run 0:12:09 0:35:49 0:53:17 0:53:22 +16:28 56e Man 13e M45+
14. 61 Gert Elst Alken 0:12:21 0:36:15 0:54:19 0:54:24 +17:30 64e Man 14e M45+
15. 48 Frank Vangeel Road Runners Haspengouw 0:13:13 0:37:38 0:55:21 0:55:30 +18:35 69e Man 15e M45+
16. 69 Jossy Vanhengel Wellen 0:12:17 0:36:59 0:55:47 0:55:56 +19:02 71e Man 16e M45+
17. 9139 Jo Jans Bokkerijdersteam 0:12:46 0:37:44 0:56:12 0:56:15 +19:21 72e Man 17e M45+
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18. 37 Stefan Wellen 0:13:11 0:38:20 0:56:22 0:56:34 +19:40 74e Man 18e M45+
19. 115 Bjorn Goffin Hoeselt 0:12:45 0:38:20 0:58:35 0:58:49 +21:55 82e Man 19e M45+
20. 9135 Robby Coenen Wellen 0:13:05 0:39:16 1:00:39 1:00:43 +23:48 89e Man 20e M45+
21. 30 David Coenen Rummen 0:13:36 0:40:40 1:01:50 1:01:54 +25:00 92e Man 21e M45+
22. 9124 Sebastian Maessen Bolt Tongeren 0:14:00 0:41:24 1:02:24 1:02:31 +25:36 94e Man 22e M45+
23. 91 Hans Housen Wellen 0:13:51 0:41:28
Vrouwen45-54
1. 9127 Katrien Stas DCLA 0:12:08 0:35:02 0:51:57 0:52:02 +15:07 5e Vrouw 1e V45+
2. 75 Annouschka Laenen Vach 0:12:16 0:36:27 0:54:29 0:54:34 +17:39 11e Vrouw 2e V45+
3. 49 Christel Hechtel 0:12:58 0:37:37 0:56:15 0:56:20 +19:26 14e Vrouw 3e V45+
4. 9125 Cindy Francois Bolt Tongeren 0:13:58 0:40:34 0:59:58 1:00:05 +23:11 18e Vrouw 4e V45+
5. 62 Katleen Moors hoeselt run 0:13:26 0:39:53 1:00:32 1:00:42 +23:48 19e Vrouw 5e V45+
6. 71 Leentje Timmerman VACH 0:15:24 0:43:59 1:05:41 1:05:52 +28:58 29e Vrouw 6e V45+
Mannen 55-64
1. 9145 Pascal Van Marcke Maes SQM Running Team 0:09:14 0:27:39 0:41:34 0:41:34 +4:40 10e Man 1e M55+
2. 52 Peter Maris Vach 0:09:31 0:28:20 0:42:26 0:42:26 +5:32 12e Man 2e M55+
3. 125 Eric Waterschoot DCLA Halen 0:10:37 0:30:51 0:45:48 0:45:50 +8:55 20e Man 3e M55+
4. 9141 Dirk Willems TACT Sint-Truiden 0:10:42 0:31:42 0:47:38 0:47:40 +10:46 28e Man 4e M55+
5. 77 Luc Lodewijckx Roadrunners 0:11:09 0:32:18 0:47:45 0:47:47 +10:53 30e Man 5e M55+
6. 9130 Piet Van Geel Hoeselt-Run 0:11:18 0:32:53 0:48:53 0:48:59 +12:05 32e Man 6e M55+
7. 122 Jacky Michat LAC Eupen 0:11:15 0:33:09 0:49:40 0:49:44 +12:50 35e Man 7e M55+
8. 19 Gilbert Permentier Sint-Truiden 0:11:29 0:34:06 0:51:00 0:51:03 +14:09 45e Man 8e M55+
9. 9140 Fernandez Angel Vechmaal 0:12:02 0:35:09 0:51:44 0:51:48 +14:53 49e Man 9e M55+
10. 113 Patrick Vanaken Diepenbeek 0:12:30 0:36:11 0:53:28 0:53:33 +16:38 58e Man 10e M55+
11. 9136 Benny Jans Kortessem 0:12:30 0:36:03 0:53:27 0:53:37 +16:43 60e Man 11e M55+
12. 64 Julien Ruyters Hoeselt Run 0:12:48 0:37:35 0:56:40 0:56:46 +19:52 75e Man 12e M55+
13. 102 Gustaaf Peeters testelt 0:13:30 0:38:52 0:57:20 0:57:27 +20:33 77e Man 13e M55+
14. 44 Erwin Heymans Road runners haspengouw 0:14:10 0:39:45 0:58:15 0:58:24 +21:29 79e Man 14e M55+
15. 9133 Valère Vrijsen ZAC 0:14:09 0:40:35 0:58:59 0:59:09 +22:14 87e Man 15e M55+
16. 94 danny zwerts aca alken 0:14:14 0:40:39 0:59:44 0:59:52 +22:57 88e Man 16e M55+
17. 92 johnny loix nieuwerkerken 0:14:08 0:41:06 1:02:11 1:02:21 +25:27 93e Man 17e M55+
18. 33 Peter Beirinckx Riemst 0:16:15 0:47:52 1:11:14 1:11:25 +34:31 104e Man 18e M55+
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19. 9137 Sammy Timmermans Vach 0:10:44
Vrouwen 55-64
1. 81 Lydia Moons aalst bij  Sint-Truiden 0:12:14 0:36:30 0:54:13 0:54:16 +17:21 10e Vrouw 1e V55+
2. 86 Leen Hechtel-Eksel 0:12:32 0:36:34 0:55:06 0:55:11 +18:17 12e Vrouw 2e V55+
3. 3 Martine Hermans Stokrooie 0:12:52 0:37:22 0:56:08 0:56:12 +19:18 13e Vrouw 3e V55+
4. 106 Vera Verluyten Looise 0:13:50 0:38:45 0:57:01 0:57:07 +20:13 15e Vrouw 4e V55+
5. 9134 Greta Philippaerts Alken 0:14:51 0:42:33 1:03:12 1:03:24 +26:30 24e Vrouw 5e V55+
6. 83 Claire valkeneers Hasselt 0:15:14 0:43:08 1:03:16 1:03:28 +26:34 25e Vrouw 6e V55+
Mannen 65+
1. 84 Dirk Meyvisch Hasselt 0:11:19 0:33:10 0:49:28 0:49:30 +12:36 34e Man 1e M65+
2. 53 Daniël Luts DCLA Halen 0:11:44 0:33:53 0:49:57 0:49:59 +13:04 36e Man 2e M65+
3. 28 Albert Trakks 0:11:43 0:33:58 0:50:46 0:50:51 +13:56 44e Man 3e M65+
4. 25 Kris Govaerts AC Alken 0:13:20 0:38:26 0:56:23 0:56:30 +19:36 73e Man 4e M65+
5. 120 Willy Cortleven Mergellopers Riemst 0:13:37 0:39:05 0:58:27 0:58:35 +21:40 81e Man 5e M65+
6. 9132 Jos Grouwels Sint-Truiden 0:14:08 0:40:34 0:58:54 0:59:02 +22:08 85e Man 6e M65+
7. 59 Marc Buekers Z.A.C. 0:13:55 0:39:27 0:58:55 0:59:05 +22:10 86e Man 7e M65+
8. 32 Jos Polders ACA 0:14:14 0:40:34 1:00:36 1:00:44 +23:50 90e Man 8e M65+
9. 54 Jean Pierre Immerix Veldwezelt 0:14:35 0:42:24 1:02:48 1:02:56 +26:02 96e Man 9e M65+
10. 13 leo roosen hasselt 0:20:16 0:58:32 1:26:35 1:26:52 +49:58 105e Man 10e M65+
Vrouwen 65+
1. 26 Maja Van Zand AC Alken 0:14:08 0:41:06 1:00:41 1:00:48 +23:53 20e Vrouw 1e V65+

Mariënloop -  27 augustus 2022
Results Pro Aktief Verzekeringen 11 km
Pos. Nr. Naam Stad/Club 2.5km 7.4km Netto tijd Finish Diff. Pos. M/V Pos. Cat.

11km 11km

info@sqmtime.com 5 / 5


